NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services (1995)	
Date In 15/04/22	Tob description Date & Time Completed	Done by
Ref No. NA/C1732003389/13	SAS e-filing	
VehNo SMS 9924X	E-mail (within Stars, A1C 2hrs)	
DOA 09/04/22 2330	i-Motor Claim Form	1
0 4	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
OD AH ' Peporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	
75.1	Assessment/Survey Report	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No:	GBH6199E . INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Perio	d: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by: (Date: Time:)
	te-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80	100%]
Year of Registration: () W	rranty: YES () / NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()	
General Remarks:-		V V V
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	ation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO rafer of repairer	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO (); Towing Co. ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Date&Time Completed	Done by
	irtesy Car ()	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ()	
Injury:		- 13-14
Date/Time Actions	The second of th	272320 15110
	*	
N		
N93300998	Invoice Preparation Checklist	Amt (\$) Amt (\$ 1st Bill Add Bil
	1) AR: Accident Reporting (\$30);	
laimant's Particulars :-	2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45
river/Owner:	4) FT : Follow-Through Survey	\$120 \$30
ontact No:	5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2)	005)
amaged Portion:	6) TR : Re-inspection 7) N1 : idac DA + SMRT Survey	\$75 \$160
	8) NTUC Additional Services	7.0
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Oli* *N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5
	*N6: Repair Co-ordination	\$10
uditors' Comments :-	*N7: Fost Repair Inspection. *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination	\$25
at. 1:	TP (N11): TP (N:n INC) against INC	\$20
	9) N12; Idac Mobile Invoice dated Fee Charg	
at. 2 / 3;	Invited dated Fee Chare	MINISTER PROPERTY.



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 12/04/2022 17:58 (SGT) Date of Accident 09/04/2022 23:30 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information PIE NEAR PAYA LEBAR EXIT Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMS9924X

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner ANG GIM EE(HONG JINYI) NRIC No SXXXX798G Email Address alfs1971@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-96926707 Alternative Phone No +65-96926707

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Noah Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private hire Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Yes Vehicle Category Private hire Transmission Auto CC 1800

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number DMHCSNW00004642202 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver ANG GIM EE(HONG JINYI) NRIC No SXXXX798G

Date Of Birth 12/01/1971 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 05/06/2010 Driving experience 11 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96926707 Alt. Phone Number +65-96926707 Email Address alfs1971@gmail.com Address BLK 621 BUKIT BATOK CENTRAL Address complement Postcode 650621 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name PASSENGER

Gender

PASSENGER 2

Name Gender Male

PASSENGER Female

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No. Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

Jurong East Neighbourhood Police Centre (Phone) +65-18008999999 (Fax) +65-66655791

No. 92 Boon Lay Way Singapore 609962 No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20220410/2033

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident Was there any audio recorded?

Yes Yes

SD CARD WITH TP

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	GBH6199E
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	ā
Vehicle Category	
Name of Driver	Commercial vehicle
Contact Number	HENG ZHAO
Address	(Phone) +65-98249790
Address complement	-
Postcode	2
Insurance Company Name	-
	=:
Nature Of Damage	*
Details of property damaged in accident	#3
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	85

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

INJURED 1	
Name of injured person	ANG GIM EE(HONG JINYI)
Gender	Male
Phone No	-
Address	
Address Complement	10000 10000 00000 10000
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	THE 053
Injuries Sustained	BACK, LEGS & NECK
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMS9924X
Were seat belts worn?	Vec
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
INJURED 2	
Name of injured person	UNKNOWN
Gender	
Phone No	
Address	
Address Complement	-
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMS9924X
Were seat belts worn?	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes
INJURED 3	
Name of injured person	UNKNOWN
Gender	
Phone No	
Address	DO 1921
Address Complement	III OW
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMS9924X
Were seat belts worn?	0.11003247
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

alley 12/4/22					al.	5. V A	
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Sign & Time	nature (If driv	er is not the po	licyholder) / Date		/ 上/ G 年 / 上 Reporting Centre	2
Sketch Plan		PIE	NEAR	PAYA	Personnel LEBAR	EXIT	

A-SMS9924X B-GB46199E

Describe C	ircumstance	s of the	Accide	nt		
PIS	refer	to	the	police	report: T/2020410/2033	
	0		19			
				-		
	New York Control of the					
		3				
		55.55				
					4	
	76-37					
				910-21023		

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnei



IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Accident Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

IDUM	
NTS:	
Vehicle Registration No:	SM59914X
NRIC/FIN/Passport No:	SXXXX7986
appropriate	
Time of Accident:	36
LEBAR EXIT	
nt and would like to include add	ditional information or
70 OD CLAIMS	
	NRIC/FIN/Passport No:NRIC/FIN/Passport No: _s appropriate TRAL #09-514 Mobile No.;96926 Time of Accident:3 CEBAR CXIT

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date:

GIARMC Addendum Form





T/20220410/2033

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20220410/2033

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	me Report I 022 15:45	Made:	Vide Report No.: G/20220409/0264	Si	tation Diary No.:
Informa	ent's Partic	ulars			- 7 IQ TOX
ANG GI			Address: APT BLK 621 BUKIT BATOK 650621	CENTRAL #09-	514 SINGAPORE
NRIC N	/ ID No.: O / S71007	98G	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96926	3707
National SINGAF	lity: PORE CITIZ		Email:	11100110. 00020	5707
Sex: Male	Age: 51	Date of Birth: 12/01/1971	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / Sc	hool Name:
Occupation: PRIVATE HIRE DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,3		

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 09/04/2022 23:30	Type of Location: Expressway
PAN-ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			Magazin Jan Carlos Carl
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ng Vehicles - Head To Ro	ear	2	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBH6199E	Lorry	TOYOTA	DYNA	Silver	Seriously Damaged	0
SMS9924X	Car	ТОУОТА	NOAH HYBRID 7- SEATER 1.8X CVT	White	Seriously Damaged	

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		Mary Jan Val	
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
			LITOURYC	Lybry Land





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20220410/2033

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		TO COME THE REAL PROPERTY.	
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SMS9924X	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	DMHCSNVv000046 42202	24/03/2022	23/03/2023

Details of Perso	n Involved			163565		SAN THE REAL PROPERTY.
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	oastriar	Cross	ing: NA
Liver		E MARKET				
Name	ANG GIM EE			ID No		S7100798G
Related Vehicle	SMS9924X (Car)			Contact No.		96926707
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On the 09/04/2022 at about 2330hrs, I was travelling along PIE near Paya Lebar Exit. I was heading towards Eunos direction and I felt a collision from my rear. I then tried to control my car and managed to park it safely at the road shoulder. The other party involved also parked at the road shoulder.

I spoke to him about the accident but I did not manage to get his particulars and subsequently I called for Traffic Police. While calling, I saw the other party went to spoke to my passengers however shortly after, I noticed the driver was no longer there and had walked away. His vehicle however was still at scene.

I then waited till Traffic Police arrival and the ambulance arrived first and the ambulance conveyed both my passengers to the hospital. Afterwards, Traffic Police arrived and spoke to me. My vehicle is plate no. SMS9924X and due to the accident, the rear and left side of my vehicle is seriously damaged. The other party's vehicle (GBH6199E) sustained serious damage on the front and also right driver door. I am currently feeling soreness in my back, legs and neck.



T/20220410/2033

Report No. T/20220410/2033

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Ske	tch	Plan
		· Idii

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
SGT 2 TAN WEE JIAN	alle
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 10/04/2022 15:45
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
SI GOH WEI LI Contact No.: 65476394	
NP168	

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

20 D7 L33250 20 MO 190 M 100 MO 100 M	-0.00	BAR EXIT		_
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	E-60			
a)VEHICLE NUMBER:	5m59924x	t		
b)INSURANCE COMPA	NY: CHINA:	TAIPING.	_	
C)POUCY NUMBER:			_	
d)POLICY TYPE: /COME	DELIENIEN IEW		_	
d)POLICYTYPE: (COMP e)MAKE & MODEL:	KENENSIVE Y IHIR	RD PARTY / THIR	D PARTY FIRE &	THEFT
				(ERS)
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UP	NDER YOUR OWN	INSURANCE (YES(NO)	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (II 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLD	ERD PARTY CLAS	M / REP.ORTING	3 ONLY)	
A) NAME: ANG CIM b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT	EG CHONI.	luxen 1		
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	\$7/m000	(11471)	_(MALB / FEMA	ALE)
CLADDRESS: BUC A	OF BUELT P	CONT	ACT:	- 10
CIADDRESS: BUC 6	14 (6506)	TIOK CEN	IRAL	
* 0017			· · ·	3%
		TY HOLDER	7.5	
Littleding diemon GINAME: ATS ATS	300E .			
() DINKE/FIN/PASSPORT:		2012	_(MALE / FEMA	LE)
c/ADDRESS:		CONT	ACI:	W
passenger.				
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (12	101/1971	(DD/MM/YYYY	1 .	
MA / E PLOCOL WHOM: [INDOO	R / OUTDOOR!			
1) FAKS OF DRIVING EXPE	PERIFNOE AF /O	06/2010	2.3	
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLO	YEE OF THE INS	SURED'S COM	PANY? (YES	(NO)
				2000
		G / OTHERS		
- INVIOLOGIA ACCIONATEDA	WELLOTHERS			
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (N	YES NO CON	WELT (DA	Beiger) 1	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHI	CH BOLLOT TO			
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CH POLICE STATI	ION:		
of Passmaler of VEHICLE PRIMARE	BH6199E			
	NG ZHAD	MODEL	<u> </u>	
including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: HE			2001 0	
ocluding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: HE () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT	1 110	0017		700
oduding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: HE () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT	T. T	CONTA	CT: 98249	790
() DRIVER'S NAME: HE () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE				790
b) DRIVER'S NAME: HE c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE b) of passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		CONTA		790
() DRIVER'S NAME: HE () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE				790

Cmail = alfs1971@gmail.com
fax = .
vioko = yes, so with TP



Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

R SN

AN0695A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1997 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNW00004642202

Engine No.: 2ZR2G23080 Cha. No.: ZWR800425841

1. Index Mark and Registration

SMS9924X

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

........

2. Name of Policy Holder

ANG GIM EE (HONG JINYI)

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment
 (00:00:00)

Excess Sect I.

\$\$1,250.00

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

\$\$2,500.00

Excess Sect. II S\$1,250.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

23/03/2023

Excess Sect.II (Outside Singapore), S\$2,500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN. S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

ANG GIM EE (HONG JINYI)

6. Limitations as to use:*

(1) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: TECK WEI CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Issued By: TECK WEI CREDIT PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com